554
How to order
Stroke and max. speed
(mm/s)
Stroke length
Screw lead 50 to 250 300 350 400
6 300 250
12 600 510

 The max. speed is restricted by the stroke. Do not move at speeds beyond the
limit.
How to order
*1  Origin sensor and limit sensor are available as a set. As it is both-or-nothing, select "None" for both.
B C E
EBR 08 L R 00 05 0050 NN
F
N
A Body size
08 Body width 82 mm
B Motor
L None
C Motor mounting direction
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
D Screw lead
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
20 20 mm
E Stroke length
0050
to
0700
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
700 mm
F Brake
N None
DA
Manufacturer □ 56 □ 60
Oriental Motor Co., Ltd. - A
MinebeaMitsumi Inc. B -
Dyadic Systems Co., Ltd. C -
* Refer to page 553 for the motor model No.
J
NN
H
BA
IG
G Mounted motor specification
A Select the mounted
motor specification from
the table at right.
B
C
I Origin sensor  *1
N None
C Yes
J Limit sensor  *1
N None
B Yes
H Motor size
B □56
C □60
Electric actuator (motorless) Rod with built-in guide
EBR-08L*